

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).3783-3786/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 01/04/2005 in BA No. 6668,6531,6551 & 6978/2004 The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

BAFAT ALI KHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report))

WITH S.L.P(Cr1) NO. 4090-4091 of 2005

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T.,bail)

(With office report)

Date: 12/09/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Pardeep Ghosh,Sr.Adv.

Mr.Rauf Rahim,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Pinky Anand,Adv.

M/s DN Goburdhun,Rajesh Pathak,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Ms.Pinky Anand, advocate, appears for State and accepts notice. F
our weeks'
any, within time is granted for filing counter affidavit; rejoinder, if
one week
thereafter.

ay Dhawan] [Naresh Kumar] [Vij
Court Master Court Master